# 413000111715

(Re	questor's Name)	
(1)	questor s rearre,	
(Ad	dress)	
<b>(</b> '-	,	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		

Office Use Only



900250088729

07/29/13--01041--002 \*\*155.00

13 AIIC - h PH 12: 00

Opach Str

AUG - 7 2013 T. HAMPTON

# COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corpor			<b>₽</b> *		
SUBJ	Jump Start		•			
			ed Liability Com	ipany		
The er	nclosed Articles of Org	ganization and fee(s) are s	submitted for fili	ng.		
Please	e return all corresponde	ence concerning this matte	er to the followin	ng:		
	Amber Bledsoe					
			Name of Person			
	Jump Start, LLC	<b>)</b> .				
	Firm/Company					
	2149 Lake Debi	a Dr Unit 934				
			Address			
	Orlando FL 328	35				
	orlando.jumpsta		y/State and Zip Co	ode		
	E	E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual re	port notification	1)	
For fu	rther information conc	erning this matter, please	call:			
Amber Bledsoe			901	303-319		
	Name of Pe	rson	_ at ( Arca Co	de & Daytime T	elephone Number	
Enclo	sed is a check for the	e following amount:	> /			
	5.00 Filing Fee 🔳 S	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	/ Certified C		□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	R D P.	lailing Address egistration Section ivision of Corporations O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314	Registr Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courier Addration Section on of Corporation Building Executive Center Cassee, FL 3230	ons er Circle	



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED

13 AUG -6 PM 4: 45

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

July 30, 2013

AMBER BLEDSOE 2149 LAKE DEBRA DR UNIT 934 ORLANDO, FL 32835

SUBJECT: JUMPSTART, LLC Ref. Number: W13000042606

We have received your document for JUMPSTART, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records show no entity by the name of EXECUTIVE SERVICE AIRPORT SOLUTIONS. The name of the registered agent must be the same as listed on our database for the corporation/fictitious name listed.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." andthe word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company", "L.C.", and "LC".

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 613A00018368

www.sunbiz.org

District of Comparations D.O. DOV 6997 Tollahorses Florida 9991

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

#### **ARTICLE I - Name:**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

JUMP START USA, LLC.

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

#### ARTICLE II - Address:

Principal Office Address-

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

A THICKNET CALLED AND ACCOUNT	Manuel Manuel Control
21-19 Lake Debra Dr	2149 Lake Debra Dr
Unit 934	
Oclando FI 32835	Octando FL 32835

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

EXECUTIVE SERVICES AIRPORT SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Mailing Address

LOMDO INTERNATIONAL DRIVE
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

ORLANDO FL 38289
City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

cgistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

SECRETARY OF STAIL
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

13 BIR - IA PM 12: 00

### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member  MER	Amber Bredsoe 2149 LAKE DEREA DE LINIT 934 DELANDO FL 32835
	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ast be specific and cannot be more than five business days
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ber or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Amber Blackse
Typed or printed name of signer

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

SECRETARY OF STAIL SIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

13 AUG - b PM 12: 00